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PROF. NAME, SURNAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office Tel

Carlo Federico Dall'Omo carlo.dallomo@iuav.it    7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

Carola Drago caroladrago.cd@gmail.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

Cary Moskovitz cmosk@duke.edu 7-S 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 521

Christiania Whitehead christiania.whitehead@unil.ch   7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 553

Christof Mauch mauch@lmu.de      7-P 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 575

Claudia Faraone claudiafaraone@iuav.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Denis Renevey denis.renevey@unil.ch   7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 553

Francesco Goglia f.goglia@exeter.ac.uk 7-R 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 518

Francesco Musco francesco.musco@iuav.it    7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

Gadi Algazi algazi@tauex.tau.ac.il 7-U 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 533

Giulia Zanon gzanon@iuav.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 574

Hadas Mamane Steindel hadasmg@tauex.tau.ac.il 5-O 1fl corridor 5 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 573

Ilda Mannino ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1fl corridor 5 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 571

Laura Ventruto lauraventruto@yahoo.it 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

Luca Pes luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr fl corridor 2 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 535

Maria Chiara Tosi mariachiara.tosi@iuav.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Massimo Brunzin brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 576

Monica Centanni centanni@iuav.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 574

Paolo Moro paolo.moro@unipd.it    7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

Paolo Sommaggio paolo.sommaggio@unipd.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

Patricio Ignacio Barbirotto patricio.barbirotto@unive.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Sara Dal Monico sara.dalmonico@unive.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Sara De Vido sara.devido@unive.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Shinji Hasegawa hasegawa@waseda.jp 7-Q 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 531

Yajun Mo yajun.mo@bc.edu 7-T 1 fl Maclab Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 534

Office Areas

Gr fl          | Ground Floor

1 fl            | First Floor

Corridor 2 | Ground Floor, next to Globalization Program main office

MacLab    | First Floor, Library Area  N.B. Your VIUcard is required to access

Corridor 7 | Ground Floor, next to the stairs to the library and MacLab

Corridor 6 | First Floor, before the classrooms (9A/9B/9C/9D)

Corridor 5 | First Floor, access from the stairs halfway in the corridor leading from the main entrance to the cafeteria
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